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Anna Kulik

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Anna Kulik
Postcode N4 1EE

Date of birth September 1990
Total current 6

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ANNA KULIK LTD.
HEPP INNOVATE LTD
HEPP CARE LTD
HEPP LIVE LTD
HEPP DO LTD

HEPP LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
MOBO DESIGN STUDIO LIMITED
HEPP SPACE LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

14214666
13024724
13024089
13024109
13024011
12480646

Number
13052622
12611464

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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926747536

926747536
24b Endymion Road

London
England
British

App. Date
04/07/2022
16/11/2020
16/11/2020
16/11/2020
16/11/2020
25/02/2020

App. Date
01/12/2020
19/05/2020

Res. Date

Res. Date
15/11/2021

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director



