Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Anna Kulik 926747536

Director Information

Title Ms Honours

Name Anna Kulik Number 926747536

PostcodeN4 1EEAddress24b Endymion Road

London England

Date of birth September 1990 Nationality British

Total current 6

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res. Date	Position
ANNA KULIK LTD.	14214666	Active - Accounts Filed	04/07/2022	Director
HEPP INNOVATE LTD	13024724	Non-Trading	16/11/2020	Director
HEPP CARE LTD	13024089	Non-Trading	16/11/2020	Director
HEPP LIVE LTD	13024109	Non-Trading	16/11/2020	Director
HEPP DO LTD	13024011	Non-Trading	16/11/2020	Director
HEPP LTD	12480646	Active - Accounts Filed	25/02/2020	Director

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
MOBO DESIGN STUDIO LIMITED	13052622	Active - Accounts Filed	01/12/2020	15/11/2021	Director
HEPP SPACE LTD	12611464	Company is dissolved	19/05/2020		Director